 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    888-571-7878
Website: Warelight.com    •    Email: info@warelight.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Narrow Strip Light Series
Featuring a slim design, this linear strip light combines high-quality housing with
precision optics to create a sleek and subtle aesthetic. Perfectly suited for various office ceiling

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Narrow Strip Light Series Example: WL-NLS2-CW20T-DMV-G2
Series Length Wattage CCT Voltage/Dimming Generation Mounting
WL-NLS
2
2 Foot
4
4 Foot
8
8 Foot
C20W
7W/14W/20W
Selectable
C45W
22W/33W/45W
Selectable
C20W
33W/50W/69W
Selectable
T
CCT Selectable
3000K/4000K/5000K
DMV
120-277V
0-10V Dimmable
DMV
120-277V
0-10V Dimmable
G2
Blank
Surface Mount
3CHK
3’ Hanging Chain
Kit
Performance Chart
Model Number Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
WL-NLS2-C20WT-DMV-G2 7W/14W/20W 2,580 129 LM/W >80
WL-NLS4-C45WT-DMV-G2 22W/33W/45W 5,500 123 LM/W >80
WL-NLS8-C70WT-DMV-G2 33W/50W/69W 8,700 126 LM/W >80
Mount Options
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151 •    888-571-7878
Website: Warelight.com •  Email: info@warelight.com